
 

Criterion – III                                                                                                                                 3.4.2 Awards and Recognitions 

3.4.2. Number of awards and recognitions received for extension activities from  

          government/ government recognized bodies during the last five years 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Awards / Recognition for Extension Activities  
 

 

S. No 

 

Year 

 

No. of Awards 

 

Link to the Relevant 

Documents 

 

1 

 

2022-2023 

 

56 
 

 

2 

 

2021-2022 

 

08 
 

 

3 

 

2020-2021 

 

25 
 

 

4 

 

2019-2020 

 

05 
 

 

5 

 

2018-2019 

 

02 
 

 

Total 

 

96  

https://stjosephcollegetup.edu.in/Image/SJC/Documents/SJC854-Awards  2022-2023.pdf
https://stjosephcollegetup.edu.in/Image/SJC/Documents/SJC513-Awards 2021-2022.pdf
https://stjosephcollegetup.edu.in/Image/SJC/Documents/SJC779-Awards 20-21.pdf
https://stjosephcollegetup.edu.in/Image/SJC/Documents/SJC356-Awards 2019-2020.pdf
https://stjosephcollegetup.edu.in/Image/SJC/Documents/SJC664-Awards 2018-19.pdf
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