

ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Kangeyam Road, Tirupur - 641 604.

Affiliated to Bharathiar University, Accredited with Grade "B+" by NAAC Ph: 0421 – 2427575, 94874 04045 | E-mail: sjcfw@yahoo.co.in

3.4.2. Number of awards and recognitions received for extension activities from government/ government recognized bodies during the last five years

Awards / Recognition for Extension Activities			
S. No	Year	No. of Awards	Link to the Relevant Documents
1	2022-2023	56	([™] SJC)
2	2021-2022	08	SJC
3	2020-2021	25	SJC
4	2019-2020	05	SJC
5	2018-2019	02	SJC
Total		96	



ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Kangeyam Road, Tirupur - 641 604.

Affiliated to Bharathiar University, Accredited with Grade "B+" by NAAC Ph: 0421 - 2427575, 94874 04045 | E-mail: sjcfw@yahoo.co.in